ANNEXURE TO THE HALAL CERTIFICATE NUMBER
CR/IHC/AWF/10/20/HC FOR AL WAFI FOOD PRODUCTS FACTORY LLC
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PRODUCTS BARCODE BOX

CHICKEN FRANKS HOT AND SPICY 340G
SADIA

Mc Donald's Beef Burger 3:1

Mc Donald's Beef Burger ﬁl:l)\

Mc Donald's Beef Burger10:1

FROZEN ANGUS BEEF'BURGER McD
CKN BURGER 4PC12X224G

FZN BEEF BUR.G‘EﬂSBG SPICY ONION
224G SD

7893000084674

7891515435325
7891515435332
7891515435349
7891515498146
7891515443061
789151@%@3078

7893000090354
CHICKEN FRANKS SMOKED:PACK 340G~ | 1:7898000090378
SADIA - O
CHICKEN FRANKS'IO(CIS 340G 7891516434144
CONFIDENCE ‘o. N
CHICKEN FRANKS PACK 3406/PERDIX ME {_7891515434168
CHICKEN FRANKS PACK 340G SADIA IRAQ 7891515432836
TENDERIZED BREAST ZIP BAG 1KG 6297000173450
TENDERIZED BREAST ZIP BAG 2KG 6297000173436
FROZEN BEEF BURGER McD 3:1 - KSA 7891515435325

Bushra Naseem
Manager Operations
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7893000817289

7891515432843
7891515432867

7893000917828
7893000084629

7891515932411

7891515904616
7893000917828
6297000173443
6297000173429
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BARCODE CONSUMER
PACK

Mufti Zubair Saleem
Certification Manager
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